RC-PR515/PR515E FR-GB Rev11
Document non contractuel/Non contractual document  Page 1/7
Division CONTROLEO®
PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE
TYPE PR515-PR515E
Description
These simple and robust designed pressure reducing valves (without auxiliary energy)
are adapted to a large number of processes requiring dowstream pressure control.

PMO  : according to max. range
TMO : 150°C
How to order
• Pressure reducing valve type PR515 or PR515E DN, PN, Material, Flanges according to EN.Kvs =__  Æ seat =
_____ mm Internal impulse (or external on pipe). Plug, stem and seat in stainless steel.
• Actuator type _______Diaphragm in EPDM (or NBR or FKM)  Range of adjustment  n° _____ form _____to______bar
Certifications
DESP; ATEX II 2 G/D; ISO9001 / PED; ATEX II 2 G/D; ISO9001
RC-PR515/PR515E FR-GB Rev11
Document non contractuel/Non contractual document  Page 2/7
Division CONTROLEO®
 Operation
The pressure reducing valves type PR515 and PR515E are self-actuated (without auxiliary energy) controlling the pressure
downstream compared to a set point. The pressure reducing valve closed by increase in the pressure downstream in a proportional
way.
The choice of the adjustment range will be carried out according to the pressure downstream to control and of adjustment range
table.
Mounting
It is imperative to assemble the pressure reducing valve, on horizontal piping, the actuator downwards to protect the diaphragm from
high temperatures.
However, after consulting our sales department, according the temperature and the diaphragm material, the device can be assembled
with actuator upwards.
Rep./Item Désignation /  Description
1   Pressure reducing valve
4   Safety valve
5 Y strainer
7 Inlet isolating valve
8 Outlet isolating valve
9 Bypass valve
10 Upstream gauge
11 Downstream gauge
Example of installation
RC-PR515/PR515E FR-GB Rev11
Document non contractuel/Non contractual document  Page 3/7
Division CONTROLEO®
Operational Limits
Pressure reducing valve Nominal Diameter Leakage rate Max. temperature in actuator
PR515
Single seat
DN 15
…
 DN 65
Metallic sealing
< 0,1% Kvs
Classe III
ANSI B16 104
50°C
With NBR diaphragm
130°C
With EPDM diaphragm
150°C
With FKM diaphragm
PR515E
Single seat balancing by
piston
DN 20
…
 DN 100
Kvs values (m3/h)
PR515E  Balanced
 Sleeves - 1’’ 1¼’’ 1½’’* 2’’* - - -
           Flanges 20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100
Ø / Seat Kvs
20 4.9 5.2 4 4.1 5.2
25  8 8.3 8.5 12 12
32   14 17 21 21
40    24 29 31 31 31
50     36 41 42 45
65      54 59 60
80       71 75
100        126
  * Up to seat Ø32
PR515